=l= 2024 AMA Nationals

W@W NATIONAL
[S) o, Masters July 29, 2024
e DU-BRO |
Flight Order - PM
Day 1/Site 1 Day 1/ Site 3

Cont# Time Name Dist Cont# Time Name Dist

*kk ROUND l *k%k *kk ROUND 2 *k%
412 1:00 PM  Hogue, C 9 423 1:00 PM  Snow, D 6
416 1:10 PM Krause, E 6 421 1:10 PM Nolte, T 8
413 1:20 PM  Johncock, M 8 422 1:20 PM Ramsey, D 8
426 1:30 PM  Whitlow, R 8 418 1:30 PM Mairs, R 3
420 1:40 PM  Murphy, M 7 424 1:40 PM  Underkofler, D 9
403 1:50 PM Atwood, M 3 411 1:50 PM Green, R 9
401 2:00 PM Afflerback, R 2 410 2:00 PM Gago, J 6

Judges' Break Judges' Break
405 2:20 PM Bortone, V 9 427 2:20 PM  Wolfe, J 5
404 2:30 PM  Baccari, M 8 419 2:30 PM  McNickle, L 3
409 2:40 PM Elting, S 8 415 2:40 PM  Kauffman, L 5
417 2:50 PM  Lockhart, D 2 402 2:50 PM  Arnold, D 4
408 3:00 PM Edwards, C 3 425 3:00 PM Velez, K 4
406 3:10 PM Courtney, G 5 407 3:10 PM  Dunnaway, J 8
414 3:20 PM Kane, R 7

Judges' Break (Judges Switch Sites) Judges' Break (Judges Switch Sites)

*kk ROUND 2 *k%k *k%k ROUND 1 *k%k
403 3:40 PM  Atwood, M 3 411 3:40 PM  Green, R 9
420 3:50 PM  Murphy, M 7 422 3:50 PM Ramsey, D 8
405 4:00 PM Bortone, V 9 427 4:00 PM  Wolfe, J 5
401 4:10 PM  Afflerback, R 2 424 4:10 PM  Underkofler, D 9
409 4:20 PM  Elting, S 8 415 4:20 PM  Kauffman, L 5
404 4:30 PM  Baccari, M 8 410 4:30 PM  Gago, J 6
408 4:40 PM  Edwards, C 3 425 4:40 PM  Velez, K 4

Judges' Break Judges' Break
417 5:00 PM Lockhart, D 2 419 5:00 PM  McNickle, L 3
414 5:10 PM Kane, R 7 407 5:10 PM  Dunnaway, J 8
406 5:20 PM  Courtney, G 5 402 5:20 PM  Arnold, D 4
416 5:30 PM Krause, E 6 421 5:30 PM  Nolte, T 8
412 5:40 PM Hogue, C 9 423 5:40 PM  Snow, D 6
426 5:50 PM  Whitlow, R 8 418 5:50 PM  Mairs, R 3
413 6:00 PM  Johncock, M 8
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Day 2/ Site 1

Cont# Time Name

*kk ROUND 3 *kk
404 1:00 PM Baccari, M
424 1:10 PM  Underkofler, D
417 1:20 PM Lockhart, D
410 1:30 PM  Gago, J
406 1:40 PM Courtney, G
419 1:50 PM  McNickle, L
412 2:00 PM Hogue, C

Judges' Break
402 2:20 PM  Arnold, D
413 2:30 PM  Johncock, M
423 2:40 PM  Snow, D
420 2:50 PM  Murphy, M
422 3:00 PM Ramsey, D
401 3:10 PM Afflerback, R

Judges' Break (Judges Switch Sites)

410 3:40 PM
406 3:50 PM
419 4:00 PM
412 4:10 PM
402 4:20 PM
413 4:30 PM
423 4:40 PM
420 5:00 PM
422 5:10 PM
401 5:20 PM
424 5:30 PM
404 5:40 PM

417 5:50 PM

*kk ROUND 4 *kk
Gago, J
Courtney, G
McNickle, L
Hogue, C
Arnold, D
Johncock, M
Snow, D
Judges' Break
Murphy, M
Ramsey, D
Afflerback, R
Underkofler, D
Baccari, M
Lockhart, D
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Day 2/ Site 3

Time

1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM

2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM

Name

*kk ROUND 4 *kk
Elting, S
Kauffman, L
Edwards, C
Velez, K
Kane, R
Dunnaway, J
Krause, E
Judges' Break
Nolte, T
Whitlow, R
Mairs, R
Atwood, M
Green, R
Bortone, V
Wolfe, J

Judges' Break (Judges Switch Sites)

3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM

5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM

*kk ROUND 3 *kk
Dunnaway, J
Kane, R
Nolte, T
Krause, E
Mairs, R
Whitlow, R
Green, R
Judges' Break
Atwood, M
Wolfe, J
Bortone, V
Kauffman, L
Elting, S
Velez, K
Edwards, C

Dist
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W@W NATIONAL
[S) o, Masters July 29, 2024
e DU-BRO |
Flight Order - PM
Day 3/Site 1 Day 3/ Site 3

Cont# Time Name Dist Cont# Time Name Dist

*kk ROUND 5 *kk *kk ROUND 6 *kk
413 1:00 PM Johncock, M 8 419 1:00 PM  McNickle, L 3
418 1:10 PM  Mairs, R 3 426 1:10 PM  Whitlow, R 8
420 1:20 PM  Murphy, M 7 402 1:20 PM  Arnold, D 4
411 1:30 PM Green, R 9 403 1:30 PM Atwood, M 3
401 1:40 PM  Afflerback, R 2 423 1:40 PM  Snow, D 6
427 1:50 PM  Wolfe, J 5 405 1:50 PM Bortone, V 9
404 2:00 PM Baccari, M 8 422 2:00 PM Ramsey, D 8

Judges' Break Judges' Break
415 2:20 PM  Kauffman, L 5 409 2:20 PM  Elting, S 8
417 2:30 PM Lockhart, D 2 424 2:30 PM  Underkofler, D 9
425 2:40 PM  Velez, K 4 408 2:40 PM  Edwards, C 3
406 2:50 PM Courtney, G 5 410 2:50 PM  Gago, J 6
407 3:00 PM  Dunnaway, J 8 414 3:00 PM Kane, R 7
412 3:10 PM Hogue, C 9 416 3:10 PM  Krause, E 6
421 3:20PM Nolte, T 8

Judges' Break (Judges Switch Sites) Judges' Break (Judges Switch Sites)

*kk ROUND 6 *kk *kk ROUND 5 *kk
427 3:40 PM  Wolfe, J 5 405 3:40 PM Bortone, V 9
401 3:50 PM Afflerback, R 2 402 3:50 PM  Arnold, D 4
415 4:00 PM  Kauffman, L 5 409 4:00 PM Elting, S 8
404 4:10 PM  Baccari, M 8 423 4:10 PM  Snow, D 6
425 4:20 PM  Velez, K 4 408 4:20 PM  Edwards, C 3
417 4:30 PM  Lockhart, D 2 422 4:30 PM  Ramsey, D 8
407 4:40 PM  Dunnaway, J 8 414 4:40 PM  Kane, R 7

Judges' Break Judges' Break
406 5:00 PM Courtney, G 5 424 5:00 PM  Underkofler, D 9
421 5:10 PM Nolte, T 8 416 5:10 PM Krause, E 6
412 5:20 PM  Hogue, C 9 410 5:20 PM  Gago, J 6
418 5:30 PM Mairs, R 3 426 5:30 PM  Whitlow, R 8
413 5:40 PM  Johncock, M 8 419 5:40 PM  McNickle, L 3
411 5:50 PM Green, R 9 403 5:50 PM  Atwood, M 3
420 6:00 PM  Murphy, M 7



